CNT-100 series
CNT-104S
CNT-104R
CNT-104B
CNT-102
CNT-102B
Multi-channel Frequency Analyzer
D A T A  S H E E T

		          (8.25 x 3.6 x 15.6 in)
Weight: Net 3 kg (6.6 lb)
Ordering Information
Basic models
CNT-102: 2-channel 400 MHz Frequency Ana-
lyzer, 14 ps resolution, 1 MSa/s, TCXO 1 ppm/
year
CNT-102B: 2-channel 400 MHz Frequency An-
alyzer, 14 ps resolution,  1 MSa/s, TCXO 1 ppm/
year, blind front panel, rear panel inputs
CNT-104B: 4-channel 400 MHz Frequency An-
alyzer, 14 ps resolution,  1 MSa/s, TCXO 1 ppm/
year, blind front panel, rear panel inputs
CNT-104S: 4-channel 400 MHz Frequency Ana-
lyzer, 7 ps resolution,  20 MSa/s, TCXO 1 ppm/
year
CNT-104R: 4-channel 400 MHz Frequency An-
alyzer, 7 ps resolution,  20 MSa/s, Rubidium 0.1
ppb/year
Included with Instrument:
•	 2 year product warranty3